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DESCRIPTION : 4-Wheel Street Sweepers SPECIFICATION NO.: 69335 RFQ NO.: 3077
LEAD DEPARTMENT: Department of Fleet Management
CONFERENCE DATE: FRIDAY, FEB 20, 2009 TIME: 9:30 A. M. LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, CONFERENCE ROOM B, 403
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: CAROLYN ALCARAZ TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-9776 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679
E-MAIL: calcaraz@cityofchicago.org

Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Steve Zuidema Stepp Equipment Co.
5400 Stepp Dr.
Summit, IL 60501

708/458-7800
Fax 708/458-1031

steppsteve@yahoo.com

Jeff Shesler Refuse and Recycling Needs of Wisconsin
8636R W National Ave.
West Allis. WI 53227

414/541-5700
414/543-9797

jeff.shesler@rnow-inc.com

Jerry Eckel White House Equipment Sales L.L.C.
13075 N Second St
Roscoe, IL 61073

815/389-8303
815/389-6116

www.whitehouseequipment.com

Kenny Martin Schwarze Industries
1055 Jordan Rd
Huntsville, AL 35811

256/851-1200
256/851-1105

kmartin@schwarze.com

Shirley Liu Meadows Office Equipment & Supply
1208 Remington Rd
Schaumburg, IL 60173

847/397-8888
847/781-8872

meadowsos@aol.com

Jose Gonzalez Tri-Angle Fabrication & Body Co.
3701 S St. Louis Ave
Chicago, IL 60632

773/523-0421
773/523-8802

trianglefab@aol.com

Luz Reyes Dept. of Procurement Services
121 N LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-0825
312/744-9687

lreyes@cityofchicago.org

James Bracewell Dept of Procurement Services
121 N LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-4923
312/744-1588

jbracewell@cityofchicago.org



Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

David Pertuz Dept. of Fleet Management
1685 N Throop St
Chicago, IL 60642

312/744-4313
312/744-2799

d.pertuz@cityofchicago.org

Carolyn Alcaraz Dept. of Procurement Services
121 N LaSalle
Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-9776
312/744-1588

calcaraz@cityofchicago.org
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